
POSICIÓ ABSOLUTA FEMENINA POSICIÓ ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

1º ROSA PEGUERO CADAVAL 1º RUBEN MUÑOZ MUÑOZ

2º MARIA CARMEN MARTÍNEZ CEREZUELA 2º PASCUAL VICENTE CUADROS ORTIZ

3º MARIA JOSÉ CLARAMONTE 3º RAMON BORT SERRANO

1º MARIA GARCIA CLAUSELL 1º AITOR GUMBAU

2º CRISTINA BALLESTER CASAL 2º MARTIN SANCHIS GOZALBO

3º MARINA SANJUAN RODRÍGUEZ 3º JORDI FRANCES LLUECA

1º MARIA CARDA IZQUIERDO 1º NELO GIL VAQUER

2º MAR FONT LLOP 2º JORGE RIVERA USO

3 º 3º MIGUEL MUNUERA MORENO

1º LORENA MOLINER SAURA 1º CARLOS MINGOL CUADROS

2º ARIADNA MARIA BERBEL CABEZUELO 2º VICENTE COSTA SEGOVIA

3º JULIA BARRUE GARCIA 3º ABEL TARRAGA VICIEDO

1º ROSA PEGUERO CADAVAL 1º RUBEN MUÑOZ MUÑOZ

2º ARACELI GUINOT FERNANDEZ 2º MIGUEL GARCIA ARNAL

3º ANGELA SORO BAYARRI 3º MANU CHEZA PEGUEROLES

1º MAMEN DUQUE GARCIA 1º JOSE MIGUEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ

3º LAURA ESPINOSA ARASA 2º CARLOS FOLCH BORDÀS

4º NEUS FUSTER COSTA 3º JAVIER PESACADOR PALMER

1º MARI CARMEN MARTINEZ CEREZUELA 1º PASCUAL VICENTE CUADROS ORTIZ

2º MARIA JOSE CLARAMONTE 2º CARLOS VALERA BERZOSA

3º MARIA FAUSOT JATIVA 4º RUBEN RAMIRO SERRANO

1º EVA ROCHERA CASTILLO 1º RAMON BORT SERRANO

2º SONIA GUTIERREZ EBRO 2º DOMINGO MARINEZ OJEDA

3º BELEN BROCH BELTRAN 3º VICENT MILLÀ PRADES

40-44 ANYS

 PREMIATS ABSOLUTS

14 -19 ANYS

20-24 ANYS

CATEGORIES
MASCULINA

EQUIPS PREMIATS
MASCULÍ

TRIVILA

FEMENI

TRIVILA

25-29 ANYS

30-34 ANYS

35-39 ANYS

45-49 ANYS

FEMENINA

CIRCUIT DE CARRERES POPULARS DE VILA-REAL 2022



1º ASUN GARCIA GUAL 1º JORGE LARIVE YAGÜE

2º FRANCISCA ALBA LOPEZ 2º ANTONIO CUESTA MORENO

3º YOLANDA PARRA FRUCTUOSO 3º FRANCISCO CUADROS ORTIZ

1º YOLANDA IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ 1º PEDRO CATALAN IBAÑEZ

2º PILAR REDON ORTELLS 2º MAURI CARCELLER SAFONT

3º EVA SALVADOR FERRER 3º JUN MANUEL GARCIA GUAL

1º ROSA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 1º VICENTE NAVARRO GORRIS

2º MARIA JOSÉ SOLER MARTINEZ 2º DONATO RUIZ GOMEZ

3º 3º PASCUAL COLERA BONIFASI

1º MARCELA SABATER ESCRIG 1º JUAN JOSÉ RODRIGUEZ

2º 2º AGUSTIN MIR RUBIO

3º 3º MANOLO RUBERT CASANOVA

1º 1º JOSÉ VICENTE VICENT CABALLER

2º 2º

3º 3º

1º 1º TOMAS NEBOT VALVERDE

2º 2º

3º 3º

50-54 ANYS

55-59 ANYS

60-64 ANYS

65-69 ANYS

70-74 ANYS

75-79 ANYS



ANAN PONS CERCÓS

YOLANDA PARRA FRUCTUOSO

MARI CARMEN MARTÍNEZ CEREZUELA

MIGUEL GARCÍA ARNAL
CARLOS MINGOL CUADROS

RAMÓN BORT SERRANO

AURORA GONZÁLEZ MAÑAS
NICOLETA MIRICA

HOMESDONES

FINISHERS

ROSA PEGUERO CADAVAL

MAMEN DUQUE GARCIA
CATI ARBOLEDAS CES

MAJOSE CLARAMONTE
ASUN GARCIA GUAL

MARIA FAUSTO JATIVA
CLARA CASALTA SALINAS

SONIA LÓPEZ JAÉN
FRANCISCA ALBA LOPEZ
BELÉN BROCH BELTRÁN

ANTONIO CORTELLS MESEGUER

AGUSTÍN MIR RUBIO
PASCUAL COLERA BONIFASI

SANTIAGO CAMPOS ZURANO
TOMÁS NEBOT VALVERDE

JOSÉ VICENTE VICENT CABALLER
ENRIQUE PASCUAL LLORET AYET

LLUIS MORENO SERRA
ALEJANDRO MANZANET

MANOLO RUBERT CASANOVA

MIGUEL ARBOLEDAS CES
JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ

JUAN MANUEL GARCIA GUAL

DONATO RUIZ GOMEZ

CARLOS VALERA BERZOSA
NELO GIL VAQUER

JORGE LARIVE YAGÜE
MANU CHEZA PEGUEROLES

VICENTE NAVARRO GORRIS
VIRGIL MIRICA

JOSE ANTONIO PALOMARES CAMPAYO
JUAN MANUEL MARTOS MARTÍNEZ
FERNANDO GARRIGUES MORENO

LIDON DUQUE GARCIA
MARISA BELLMUNT SANJUAN

MARCELA SABATER ESCRIG
DIANA BUITRAGO

MENSÍN AMORÓS CANTAVELLA

PEDRO CATALÁN IBÁÑEZ
CARLOS VILAR GARCIA

RAFAEL RUBERT CARDA
ANTONIO CUESTA MORENO

JOSÉ MIGUEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ

PASCUAL VICENTE CUADROS ORTIZ
RUBÉN MUÑOZ MUÑOZ

DOMINGO MARTÍNEZ OJEDA
VICENT MILLÀ PRADES

YOLANDA IZQUIERDO RODRÍGUEZ
EVA CABEDO MATA

EVA SALVADOR FERRER
EVA ROCHERA CASTILLO
SONIA GUITIERREZ EBRO


